C
-S
L-
2
0
0
9
E

Max.
Fixture
Thickness
Ø Fixture
Hole
Eff.
Embedment
Depth
Total
Length
Weight
Box
Quantity
do x h1 tfi x df hef L
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/100 pcs] [pcs]
LMAS M8 x 110 LMAS0810080020 M8 10 x 80 20 9 80 110 4.0 20
LMAS M10 x 130 LMAS1012090025 M10 12 x 90 25 12 90 130 9.0 10
LMAS M10 x 165 LMAS1012090060 M10 12 x 90 60 12 90 165 10.6 10
LMAS M12 x 150 LMAS1214100035 M12 14 x 100 35 14 100 150 13.6 10
LMAS M12 x 185 LMAS1214100070 M12 14 x 100 70 14 100 185 16.8 10
LMAS M16 x 170 LMAS1618130020 M16 18 x 130 20 18 130 170 26.8 10
LMAS M16 x 200 LMAS1618130050 M16 18 x 130 50 18 130 200 31.5 10
LMAS M20 x 245 LMAS2025170050 M20 24 x 170 50 22 170 245 55.8 6
LMAS M24 x 310 LMAS2428210070 M24 28 x 210 70 26 210 310 101.8 6
Custom lengths and grades available on request.
A4 stainless steel
LMAS A4
Threaded stud with hex nut and washer

Max.
Fixture
Thickness
Ø Fixture
Hole
Eff.
Embedment
Depth
Total
Length
Weight
Box
Quantity
do x h1 tfi x df hef L
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/100 pcs] [pcs]
LMAS M8 x 110 A4 LMAS0810080020A4 M8 10 x 80 20 9 80 110 4.0 20
LMAS M10 x 130 A4 LMAS1012090025A4 M10 12 x 90 25 12 90 130 9.0 10
LMAS M10 x 165 A4 LMAS1012090060A4 M10 12 x 90 60 12 90 165 10.6 10
LMAS M12 x 150 A4 LMAS1214100035A4 M12 14 x 100 35 14 100 150 13.6 10
LMAS M12 x 185 A4 LMAS1214100070A4 M12 14 x 100 70 14 100 185 16.8 10
LMAS M16 x 170 A4 LMAS1618130020A4 M16 18 x 130 20 18 130 170 26.8 10
LMAS M16 x 200 A4 LMAS1618130050A4 M16 18 x 130 50 18 130 200 31.5 10
LMAS M20 x 245 A4 LMAS2025170050A4 M20 24 x 170 50 22 170 245 55.8 6
LMAS M24 x 310 A4 LMAS2428210070A4 M24 28 x 210 70 26 210 310 101.8 6
Custom lengths and grades available on request.
Mixing Nozzle
Type Order Code Weight
[kg/100 pcs]